N/A
IC 3-8 LINE DEC/DEMUX 16-DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
783 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.58
10 pcs $0.495
100 pcs $0.37
500 pcs $0.29
1000 pcs $0.224
SN74F138N Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy SN74F138N,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Single Supply
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: Decoder/Demultiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 16-PDIP
Series: 74F
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: 1mA, 20mA
Circuit: 1 x 3:8
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SN74F138N Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SN74F138DBR
TI
RFQ
SN74F151BDR
IC 8-1 LNE DATASELECT/MUX 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F138NG4
IC DECODER/DEMUX 3-8LINE 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
SN74F138NSR
IC DECODER/DMUX 3-8LINE 16SO
N/A
RFQ
SN74F151B
in stock
N/A
RFQ
SN74F138DG4
IC DECODER/DEMUX 3-8LINE 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F138DR
IC 3-8 LINE DECODR/DEMUX 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F138DRG4
IC DECODER/DEMUX 3-8LINE 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F151BD
IC 1-OF-8 DATA SEL/MUX 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F138DRE4
IC DECODER/DEMUX 3-8LINE 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
MY3N-AC200/220
RELAY GEN PURPOSE 3PDT 5A 220V
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
ALZ22F06W
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 6V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
HC1-H-AC24V-G
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 24V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
TSC-124L3H,000
RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A 24V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
TX2SS-L-4.5V-X
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 4.5V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
TXS2SA-L-12V-Z
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 1A 12V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
9270-12-20
RELAY RF SPST 500MA 12V
Coto Technology
RFQ
MYQ4ZN-D2 DC48
RELAY GEN PUR 4PDT 48VDC DIO
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
G6ZU-1FE DC12
RELAY RF SPDT 10MA 12V
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
LVD75F40H
RELAY SSR LOWVOL DIS 26.6V 40A
Crydom Co.
RFQ